
 
STUDENT TRANSCRIPT

Student Academic History
COURSE GRADE

LEVEL
FINAL
GRADE

CRDT
ERND

CRDT
ATTEMPT

2019 - 2020 Kakiat Middle School
21842 ALGEBRA I CC 8 96 1.00 1.00
32800 BIO/LIV ENVR R 8 8 95 1.00 1.00
54020 SPANISH BEG 2 8 100 1.00 1.00
Unweighted Average  97.00 3.00 3.00
2020 - 2021 Spring Valley High School
10932 ENGLISH 9 H CC 9 95 1.00 1.00
23502 ALGEBRA II CC H 9 95 1.00 1.00
31002 EARTH SCIENCE H 9 93 1.00 1.00
40902 WORLD HIST I H 9 99 1.00 1.00
54032 SPANISH II H 9 101 1.00 1.00
66000 SPORT/ENTRN MKTG I 9 100 1.00 1.00
76000 CONCERT CHORUS I 9 93 1.00 1.00
80000 PHYS ED 9 A 0.50 0.50
Unweighted Average  96.57 7.50 7.50
2021 - 2022 Spring Valley High School
11042 ENGLISH 10 CC H 10 95 1.00 1.00
22542 GEOMETRY H CC 10 88 1.00 1.00
33001 CHEMISTRY AP 10 83 1.00 1.00
41001 AP WORLD HISTORY II 10 97 1.00 1.00
42210 PSYCHOLOGY 10 100 0.50 0.50
42370 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 10 94 0.50 0.50
54102 SPANISH III H 10 96 1.00 1.00
76820 ELECTRONIC MUSIC A/B 10 100 0.50 0.50
82700 MODERN DANCE 10 A 0.50 0.50
Unweighted Average  93.23 7.00 7.00
2022 - 2023 Spring Valley High School
11142 ENGLISH 11 CC H 11 104 1.00 1.00
22842 PRE-CALCULUS H 11 98 1.00 1.00
34002 PHYSICS H 11 84 1.00 1.00
41101 US HISTORY AP 11 103 1.00 1.00
54143 COLL SPANISH HERITAGE I 11 93 1.00 1.00
67610 EXPLORING FOODS 1 11 90 0.50 0.50
76820 ELECTRONIC MUSIC A/B 11 93 0.50 0.50
80000 PHYS ED 11 B 0.50 0.50
86300 HEALTH 11 96 0.50 0.50
Unweighted Average  95.62 7.00 7.00
2023 - 2024 (Current Year) Spring Valley High School
11204 RCC COLLEGE ENGLISH COMP
I

12 0.00 0.50

11214 RCC COLLEGE ENGLISH COMP
II

12 0.00 0.50

11654 RCC COLLEGE PUBLIC
SPEAKING

12 0.00 0.50

34200 ASTRONOMY 12 0.00 0.50
35160 FORENSIC SCIENCE 12 0.00 1.00
41220 PART IN GOVT 12 0.00 0.50
41231 AP MICRO ECONOMICS 12 0.00 0.50
41241 AP MACRO ECONOMICS 12 0.00 0.50
42214 RCC COLLEGE PSYCHOLOGY 12 0.00 0.50
64900 ACCOUNTING I 12 0.00 1.00
73810 STUDIO ART 1 12 0.00 0.50
80000 PHYS ED 12 0.00 0.50
Unweighted Average   0.00 7.00
Grand Total   24.50 31.50

Student Name N
A

Local ID: 0
Address 1

M
Phone (
Parent/Guardian M
DOB 4
Counselor Vladimir Aurelus
Grade 12
Graduation Date: June 2024

District Name: EastRamapo
School Name:
CEEB: 335310
Address: 361 Route 59

Spring Valley, NY 10977
Phone: (845) 577-6500
Fax: (845) 577-6526
Contact: Ms. Karen Pinel, Principal
Accreditation: NYS Board of Regents

Test Scores
Date Test Score
06/17/2020 Regents Living Environment E
06/18/2020 Regents Common Core Algebra I E
06/25/2021 Regents Common Core Algebra

II
E

06/25/2021 Regents Phy Set/Earth Sci
Exempt

E

06/16/2022 Regents Phy Set/Chemistry
06/17/2022 Regents NF Global History
06/21/2022 Regents Common Core

Geometry
06/21/2022 Spanish Checkpoint B Exam
01/24/2023 Regents Common Core ELA
06/01/2023 Regents US History&Govt

(Framework)
06/14/2023 Regents Phy Set/Physics 27

Transcript is unofficial unless signed - Grades shown
include weight of: AP/College Courses: 10%, Honor
Courses: 5%.
The unweighted average reflects an average of these
weighted grades.
GRADING POLICY: A=90-100; B=80-89; C=70-79;
D=65-69; F=Below 65; E=Exempt from Regents Exam
**2019-20: All East Ramapo Central Schools were
closed from March 6 - June 23, 2020 due to the
COVID-19 pandemic. On April 7, 2020, the New York
State Education Department waived all June Regents
Examination Assessments for the 2019-2020 school
year. 2020-2021: NYS granted exemptions for June
Regents examinations.

Cumulative Unweighted Average: 95.41
 
Signature/School Counselor:____________________________________ Date:_____________

Sample, Student

000123456
77 Best Street
Spring Valley, NY 10977
(845) 234-5678
Parent Sample
09/25/2006

Spring Valley High School

78

82

91
96

85
90

81

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

10.
6. 7.

9.

10.

8

11.
12.


















































