## STUDENT TRANSCRIPT

Student Academic History	1	1	8.	9.	Student Name	Sample, Student	1
COURSE 5.	GRADE 6.	FINAL 7.		CRDT ATTEMPT	Local ID:	000123456	
2019 - 2020 Kakiat Middle School	1	10.0.0			Address	77 Best Street	
	8	96	1.00	1.00		Spring Valley, NY 109	77
32800 BIO/LIV ENVR R 8	8	95	1.00	1.00	Phone	(845) 234-5678	
54020 SPANISH BEG 2	8	100	1.00	1.00	Parent/Guard	ian Parent Sample	
Unweighted Average		97.00	3.00	3.00	DOB	09/25/2006	
2020 - 2021 Spring Valley High School	ol				Counselor	Vladimir Aurelus	
10932 ENGLISH 9 H CC	9	95	1.00	1.00	Grade	12	
23502 ALGEBRA II CC H	9	95	1.00	1.00	Graduation Da	ate: June 2024	
31002 EARTH SCIENCE H	9	93	1.00	1.00			
40902 WORLD HIST I H	9	99	1.00	1.00	District Name	: EastRamapo	2
54032 SPANISH II H	9	101	1.00	1.00	School Name:	Spring Valley High So	chool
66000 SPORT/ENTRN MKTG I	9	100	1.00	1.00	CEEB:	335310	
76000 CONCERT CHORUS I	9	93	1.00	1.00	Address:	361 Route 59	
80000 PHYS ED	9	Α	0.50	0.50		Spring Valley, NY 109	977
Unweighted Average		96.57	7.50	7.50	Phone:	(845) 577-6500	
2021 - 2022 Spring Valley High School	ol .	•	•		Fax:	(845) 577-6526	
11042 ENGLISH 10 CC H	10	95	1.00	1.00	Contact:	Ms. Karen Pinel, Princ	•
	10	88	1.00	1.00	Accreditation:	NYS Board of Regent	S
33001 CHEMISTRY AP	10	83	1.00	1.00			
41001 AP WORLD HISTORY II	10	97	1.00	1.00	Test Scores		3.
42210 PSYCHOLOGY	10	100	0.50	0.50		est	Score
42370 CRIMINAL JUSTICE	10	94	0.50	0.50		egents Living Environment	Е
54102 SPANISH III H	10	96	1.00	1.00		egents Common Core Algebi	
76820 ELECTRONIC MUSIC A/B	10	100	0.50	0.50		egents Common Core Algebi	ra E
82700 MODERN DANCE	10	Α	0.50	0.50	II 06/25/2021 Re	egents Phy Set/Earth Sci	Е
Unweighted Average		93.23	7.00	7.00		rempt	_
2022 - 2023 Spring Valley High School	ol					egents Phy Set/Chemistry	78
11142 ENGLISH 11 CC H	11	104	1.00	1.00		egents NF Global History	82
22842 PRE-CALCULUS H	11	98	1.00	1.00	06/21/2022 Re	egents Common Core	91
34002 PHYSICS H	11	84	1.00	1.00		eometry	96
41101 US HISTORY AP	11	103	1.00	1.00		oanish Checkpoint B Exam	
54143 COLL SPANISH HERITAGE I	11	93	1.00	1.00		egents Common Core ELA	85
67610 EXPLORING FOODS 1	11	90	0.50	0.50		egents US History&Govt Framework)	90
76820 ELECTRONIC MUSIC A/B	11	93	0.50	0.50	II .	egents Phy Set/Physics	81
	11	В	0.50	0.50	00/14/2023 10	egents my Set/mysics	
86300 HEALTH	11	96	0.50	0.50	Transcript is und	official unless signed - Grade	as shown
Unweighted Average		95.62	7.00	7.00		of: AP/College Courses: 10%	
2023 - 2024 (Current Year) Spring Va	lley High Sc	hool			Courses: 5%.	, -	,
11204 RCC COLLEGE ENGLISH COMP	12		0.00	0.50	The unweighted weighted grades	average reflects an averages.	e of these
11214 RCC COLLEGE ENGLISH COMP	12		0.00	0.50	GRADING POLICY: A=90-100; B=80-89; C=70-		=70-79;
II	12		0.00	0.50		low 65; E=Exempt from Re	
11654 RCC COLLEGE PUBLIC	12		0.00	0.50		East Ramapo Central Schoo ch 6 - June 23, 2020 due to	
SPEAKING	12	+	0.00	0.50		emic. On April 7, 2020, the	
34200 ASTRONOMY 35160 FORENSIC SCIENCE	12 12	+	0.00	0.50 1.00		Department waived all June sessments for the 2019-202	_
41220 PART IN GOVT	12	+	0.00	0.50		1: NYS granted exemptions	
	12	+	0.00	0.50	Regents examin		
41231 AP MICRO ECONOMICS 41241 AP MACRO ECONOMICS	12	1	0.00	0.50			
	12	+		0.50			
	12	+	0.00	1.00			
64900 ACCOUNTING I	12	+					
73810 STUDIO ART 1	12	+	0.00	0.50			
	114	I	JU.UU	0.50			
			0.00	7 00			
80000 PHYS ED  Unweighted Average  Grand Total			0.00 24.50	7.00			

Date:\_\_\_\_

Signature/School Counselor:\_\_\_